Intern. B Show (B)

Vilhelmsborg, Denmark
25 May 2002, Colts 3 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: AJA
SHAKAKHAN

Colour:

Owner: The Kossack
Stud

Name: MIB
SANDOKAN IBN
ABADAN

Colour:

Owner: Buchtmann

Name: AL AYAD
Colour:
Owner: Wenzel

Name: KUBINO
Colour:
Owner: Palm

Name: MARCANT
Colour:

Owner: Graesboll
Christensen
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Detail
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